January 2021

February

March

April

30-31 (1)
3

8-11

17

24-25

4-5
16
27-28

12
20
TBD
17
24

Seguin High School Band
Performance Schedule 2024

Intersession

Winter Guard & Indoor DrumLine Competition
TMEA Clinic/Convention

Winter Guard & Indoor DrumLine Competition
State Mariachi Festival

Pre UIL

Seguin Winter Guard Contest

Host MS UIL

WGI Indoor Drum Line

UIL Concert & Sight Reading

TECA State Championships (drums & guard)
Spring Concert

Car Show

Spring Training

Band Banquet

Graduation

SHS
Wagner HS
San Antonio
Madison HS
Seguin, TX
SHS PAC
Seguin, TX
SHS PAC
Katy, TX
SHS PAC
Northside San Antonio
SHS PAC
SHS

SHS

Seguin, TX

Matador Stadium



