Seguin High School Band Performance Schedule 2024

January 2021	30-31 (1)	Intersession	SHS
February	3	Winter Guard & Indoor DrumLine Competition	Wagner HS
	8-11	TMEA Clinic/Convention	San Antonio
	17	Winter Guard & Indoor DrumLine Competition	Madison HS
	24-25	State Mariachi Festival	Seguin, TX
March	1	Pre UIL	SHS PAC
	2	Seguin Winter Guard Contest	Seguin, TX
	4-5	Host MS UIL	SHS PAC
	16	WGI Indoor Drum Line	Katy, TX
	27-28	UIL Concert & Sight Reading	SHS PAC
April	6	TECA State Championships (drums & guard)	Northside San Antonio
	12	Spring Concert	SHS PAC
	20	Car Show	SHS
May	TBD	Spring Training	SHS
	17	Band Banquet	Seguin, TX
	24	Graduation	Matador Stadium